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Block diagram
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UX-V10 UX-V10

Standard schematic diagrams
CPU & LCD driver circuit (UX-V10)
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CD servo circuit (UX-V10)

CD SIGNAL
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UX-V10 UX-V10

Parts are safety assurance parts.
When replacing those parts make
sure to use the specified one.

CD SIGNAL

TAPE P. B. SIGNAL

TUNER SIGNAL

AUX IN SIGNAL

MAIN SIGNAL
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Power amplifier circuit (UX-V10)
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Tuner circuit (UX-V10 B/E/EN)

Parts are safety assurance parts.
When replacing those parts make
sure to use the specified one.

FM SIGNAL

AM SIGNAL

TUNER SIGNAL
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UX-V10 UX-V10

Cassette mecha control circuit (UX-V10)

TEPE P. B. SIGNAL
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Power supply circuit (UX-V10)

Parts are safety assurance parts.
When replacing those parts make
sure to use the specified one.
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Printed circuit boards
Main board
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Micon P. C. board
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UX-V10 UX-V10

CD board



2-11

UX-V10

IHA B C D E F G

1

2

3

4

5

6

����� Tuner  P. W. B
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